•	 Total GIA - 4,672 sq ft.

•	 The portfolio is currently producing £229,656 per annum,  
however the vendor is in the process of increasing the rent to  
the full LHA level of £236,736 per annum.  

•	 Freehold. 

Executive Summary

Offers in excess of £2,500,000 
(Two Million Five Hundred Thousand 

Pounds) subject to contract.  

A purchase at this level reflects a 
9.47% Gross Yield based off the 

reversionary rents and £535 per sq ft 
capital value. 

Individual properties can be acquired 
by separate negotiation. 

Proposal

Situation

[...]

•	 Arranged as 6 self-contained rooms.

•	 Total GIA - 1,389 sq ft

•	 Currently producing £76,548 per annum, however  
the vendor is in the process of increasing the rent  
to the full LHA level of £78,912 per annum.

•	 Freehold.

Proposal
Offers in excess of £2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract. A purchase at this level 
reflects a 9.47% Gross Yield based off the reversionary rents and 
£535 per sq ft capital value.

Individual properties can be acquired by separate negotiation. 

VAT
The properties are not elected for VAT.